EASY DUCT™
1 2Donaldson Torit donaldsontorit.com   |  800-365-1331
EASY DUCT ™ EASY DUCT ™
EASY DUCT - AN INVESTMENT
IN YOUR FUTURE
LOWER COST THAN CONVENTIONAL JOINING METHODS
Easy Duct™ clamp-together ducting eliminates rivets, screws, welds and other time-consuming and costly
joining methods. The Easy Duct adjustable nipple also telescopes in length to eliminate the need for precise

EFFECTIVE FOR NEW INSTALLATIONS
AND EXISTING SYSTEMS
Many of the largest manufacturing facilities being built in the US today go online with complete Easy Duct
systems. Easy Duct also connects easily to existing ducting systems. Because Easy Duct can be taken apart
and reused, it quickly accommodates floor plan changes and machine replacements.
VERSATILE APPLICATIONS
A partial listing of materials collected or conveyed through Easy Duct includes: sawdust, metal grindings,
printing powder, plastic pellets, dry cement, carbon black, smoke, fumes, grains, lime, wood chips, mists,
toner dusts, paper trim, cocoa, and hundreds of others.
Call for a FREE analysis of how Easy Duct can cut your overall ducting and downtime costs.
1 2Donaldson Torit donaldsontorit.com   |  800-365-1331
EASY DUCT ™ EASY DUCT ™
DIAMETER
A (in) PART NO. GAUGE
GALV. SS
3 3220-03XX 22 22
4 3220-04XX 22 22
5 3220-05XX 22 22
6 3220-06XX 22 22
7 3220-07XX 22 22
8 3220-08XX 22 22
9 3220-09XX 22 22
10 3220-10XX 22 22
11 3220-11XX 22 22
12 3220-12XX 22 22
13 3220-13XX 20 20
14 3220-14XX 20 20
15 3220-15XX 20 20
16 3220-16XX 20 20
17 3220-17XX 20 20
18 3220-18XX 20 20
20 3220-20XX 20 20
22 3220-22XX 20 20
24 3220-24XX 20 20
26 3220-26XX 18 18
28 3220-28XX 18 18
30 3220-30XX 18 18
32 3220-32XX 18 18
34 3220-34XX 18 18
36 3220-36XX 18 18
38 3220-38XX 18 18
40 3220-40XX 18 18
DIAMETER
D (in) PART NO.* LENGTH
L (in)
GAUGE

26 3240-2600 29.25 47.50  CALL
28 3240-2800  30.25 47.50  CALL
30 3240-3000  33.25 55.75  CALL
DIAMETER
A (in)
PART
NO.
GAUGE *
GALV. SS
4 3222-04XX  22  22
5 3222-05XX  22  22
6 3222-06XX  22  22
7 3222-07XX  22  22
8 3222-08XX  22  22
9 3222-09XX  22  22
10 3222-10XX  22  22
11 3222-11XX  22  22
12 3222-12XX  22  22
13 3222-13XX  22  22
14 3222-14XX  22  22
15 3222-15XX  22  22
16 3222-16XX  20  20
17 3222-17XX  20  20
18 3222-18XX  20  20
20 3222-20XX  20  20
22 3222-22XX  20  20
24 3222-24XX  20  20
26 3222-26XX  18  18
28 3222-28XX  18  18
30 3222-30XX  18  18
32 3222-32XX  18  18
34 3222-34XX  18  18
36 3222-36XX  18  18
38 3222-38XX  18  18
40 3222-40XX  18  18
DIAMETER D (in) PART NO.
3 3231-0300-100000
4 3231-0400-100000
5 3231-0500-100000